
Female	
  Athletes	
  Participation	
  Numbers	
  1990-­‐2013	
  

	
  

Sport	
   1990-­‐91	
  
Schools	
  

1990-­‐91	
  
Athletes	
  

1991-­‐92	
  
Schools	
  

1991-­‐92	
  
Athletes	
  

1992-­‐93	
  
Schools	
  

1992-­‐93	
  
Athletes	
  

1993-­‐94	
  
Schools	
  

1993-­‐94	
  
Athletes	
  

1994-­‐95	
  
Schools	
  

1994-­‐95	
  
Athletes	
  

Basketball	
   327	
   5983	
   323	
   6448	
   320	
   7018	
   321	
   7107	
   321	
   7193	
  
Bowling	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   6	
   40	
   5	
   41	
  
Cheerleading	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   11	
   194	
   31	
   600	
  
Cross	
  Country	
   177	
   1458	
   180	
   1557	
   202	
   2222	
   210	
   2121	
   228	
   2403	
  
Field	
  Hockey	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Football	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   2	
   2	
   1	
   1	
  
Golf	
   20	
   83	
   18	
   82	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   18	
   45	
   53	
   136	
  
Gymnastics	
   7	
   100	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   7	
   83	
   6	
   46	
   8	
   85	
  
Lacrosse	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Soccer	
   70	
   1505	
   78	
   1655	
   108	
   2808	
   117	
   3269	
   150	
   3756	
  
Softball-­‐Fast	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   28	
   350	
  
Softball-­‐Slow	
   327	
   6592	
   324	
   6764	
   314	
   7222	
   317	
   7725	
   318	
   7584	
  
Swimming	
  and	
  
Diving	
  

107	
   1629	
   110	
   1603	
   111	
   1887	
   143	
   2111	
   117	
   1970	
  

Tennis	
   236	
   2846	
   238	
   2929	
   243	
   3159	
   246	
   3173	
   253	
   3132	
  
Track	
  Indoor	
   70	
   711	
   72	
   749	
   90	
   1260	
   97	
   988	
   96	
   1101	
  
Track-­‐Outdoor	
   284	
   7220	
   292	
   6953	
   280	
   7280	
   294	
   7571	
   284	
   7311	
  
Volleyball	
   284	
   7220	
   292	
   6953	
   280	
   7280	
   298	
   6029	
   307	
   6401	
  
Wrestling	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   2	
   2	
   13	
   42	
  
Total	
   	
   33,663	
   	
   33,994	
   	
   38,957	
   	
   40,424	
   	
   42,106	
  

	
  



Female	
  Athletes	
  Participation	
  Numbers	
  1990-­‐2013	
  

	
  

	
  
Sport	
   1995-­‐96	
  

Schools	
  
1995-­‐96	
  
Athletes	
  

1996-­‐97	
  
Schools	
  

1996-­‐97	
  
Athletes	
  

1997-­‐98	
  
Schools	
  

1997-­‐98	
  
Athletes	
  

1998-­‐99	
  
Schools	
  

1998-­‐99	
  
Athletes	
  

1999-­‐00	
  
Schools	
  

1999-­‐00	
  
Athletes	
  

Basketball	
   320	
   7184	
   321	
   7476	
   325	
   7423	
   326	
   7612	
   329	
   7791	
  
Bowling	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   9	
   97	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Cheerleading	
   32	
   544	
   52	
   960	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Cross	
  Country	
   237	
   2718	
   245	
   2710	
   248	
   3053	
   263	
   3121	
   270	
   4031	
  
Field	
  Hockey	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   4	
   114	
   5	
   100	
   6	
   196	
   6	
   175	
  
Football	
   14	
   14	
   7	
   25	
   8	
   31	
   9	
   15	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Golf	
   63	
   105	
   71	
   220	
   71	
   297	
   99	
   375	
   112	
   480	
  
Gymnastics	
   16	
   168	
   7	
   37	
   7	
   35	
   8	
   68	
   6	
   86	
  
Lacrosse	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Soccer	
   172	
   4723	
   183	
   4619	
   196	
   4804	
   221	
   5992	
   234	
   6028	
  
Softball-­‐Fast	
   154	
   3362	
   224	
   4843	
   277	
   6274	
   314	
   7441	
   321	
   7598	
  
Softball-­‐Slow	
   173	
   4110	
   109	
   2411	
   42	
   738	
   1	
   18	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Swimming	
  and	
  
Diving	
  

132	
   2334	
   144	
   2618	
   137	
   2532	
   161	
   3040	
   168	
   3321	
  

Tennis	
   261	
   3377	
   262	
   3377	
   259	
   3212	
   274	
   3334	
   275	
   3457	
  
Track	
  Indoor	
   108	
   1550	
   118	
   1254	
   103	
   1486	
   120	
   1680	
   127	
   1742	
  
Track-­‐Outdoor	
   291	
   7845	
   291	
   8380	
   285	
   7359	
   307	
   7997	
   313	
   8636	
  
Volleyball	
   311	
   6503	
   313	
   7098	
   313	
   6520	
   326	
   6934	
   325	
   7316	
  
Wrestling	
   16	
   21	
   N/A	
   17	
   10	
   13	
   11	
   167	
   16	
   39	
  

Total	
   	
   44,558	
   	
   46,159	
   	
   43,907	
   	
   48,087	
   	
   50,700	
  
	
  



Female	
  Athletes	
  Participation	
  Numbers	
  1990-­‐2013	
  

	
  

	
  
Sport	
   2000-­‐01	
  

Schools	
  
2000-­‐01	
  
Athletes	
  

2001-­‐02	
  
Schools	
  

2001-­‐02	
  
Athletes	
  

2002-­‐03	
  
Schools	
  

2002-­‐03	
  
Athletes	
  

2003-­‐04	
  
Schools	
  

2003-­‐04	
  
Athletes	
  

2004-­‐05	
  
Schools	
  

2004-­‐05	
  
Athletes	
  

Basketball	
   334	
   7856	
   338	
   7619	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   331	
   7495	
   323	
   7370	
  
Bowling	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   V	
  
Cheerleading	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   334	
   12631	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Cross	
  Country	
   273	
   4032	
   289	
   3510	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   296	
   3756	
   304	
   4066	
  
Field	
  Hockey	
   8	
   210	
   6	
   137	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   9	
   264	
   8	
   273	
  
Football	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Golf	
   115	
   491	
   132	
   526	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   128	
   730	
   131	
   782	
  
Gymnastics	
   8	
   90	
   11	
   94	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   13	
   123	
   N/A	
   V	
  
Lacrosse	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   7	
   202	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   15	
   374	
   18	
   599	
  
Soccer	
   224	
   5837	
   252	
   7317	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   267	
   7424	
   268	
   7612	
  
Softball-­‐Fast	
   317	
   7519	
   333	
   6478	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   322	
   7388	
   332	
   7529	
  
Softball-­‐Slow	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Swimming	
  and	
  
Diving	
  

154	
   3011	
   178	
   3415	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   199	
   3806	
   202	
   3936	
  

Tennis	
   274	
   3335	
   284	
   3415	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   286	
   3700	
   293	
   3788	
  
Track	
  Indoor	
   111	
   1728	
   126	
   1327	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   120	
   1749	
   120	
   1934	
  
Track-­‐Outdoor	
   293	
   8063	
   319	
   8069	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   314	
   8263	
   319	
   8670	
  
Volleyball	
   327	
   7194	
   336	
   7268	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   345	
   7765	
   348	
   7839	
  
Wrestling	
   14	
   35	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  

Total	
   	
   49,401	
   	
   62,008	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   	
   52,837	
   	
   57,755	
  
	
  



Female	
  Athletes	
  Participation	
  Numbers	
  1990-­‐2013	
  

	
  

	
  
Sport	
   2005-­‐06	
  

Schools	
  
2005-­‐06	
  
Athletes	
  

2006-­‐07	
  
Schools	
  

2006-­‐07	
  
Athletes	
  

2007-­‐08	
  
Schools	
  

2007-­‐08	
  
Athletes	
  

2008-­‐09	
  
Schools	
  

2008-­‐09	
  
Athletes	
  

2009-­‐10	
  
Schools	
  

2009-­‐10	
  
Athletes	
  

Basketball	
   361	
   7971	
   368	
   8116	
   372	
   8232	
   381	
   8119	
   386	
   8215	
  
Bowling	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Cheerleading	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   339	
   13731	
   375	
   19366	
   380	
   21500	
  
Cross	
  Country	
   320	
   4083	
   336	
   4316	
   339	
   4614	
   347	
   4439	
   353	
   4445	
  
Field	
  Hockey	
   24	
   517	
   18	
   382	
   12	
   273	
   54	
   1099	
   44	
   880	
  
Football	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Golf	
   182	
   1033	
   194	
   1239	
   201	
   1382	
   231	
   1450	
   248	
   1180	
  
Gymnastics	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   20	
   138	
   105	
   168	
  
Lacrosse	
   21	
   703	
   43	
   1032	
   26	
   1234	
   54	
   1676	
   47	
   2291	
  
Soccer	
   300	
   8321	
   308	
   8592	
   314	
   9012	
   326	
   9858	
   336	
   10819	
  
Softball-­‐Fast	
   354	
   7890	
   362	
   7996	
   365	
   8259	
   370	
   8855	
   377	
   9799	
  
Softball-­‐Slow	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  
Swimming	
  and	
  
Diving	
  

219	
   4281	
   236	
   4444	
   239	
   4519	
   252	
   4644	
   259	
   4218	
  

Tennis	
   314	
   3614	
   320	
   4150	
   326	
   4788	
   331	
   4374	
   333	
   4121	
  
Track	
  Indoor	
   151	
   2329	
   169	
   2795	
   172	
   2934	
   202	
   3311	
   196	
   3090	
  
Track-­‐Outdoor	
   343	
   8985	
   352	
   9160	
   353	
   8670	
   362	
   9462	
   368	
   9619	
  
Volleyball	
   357	
   8028	
   365	
   8251	
   368	
   8439	
   377	
   8599	
   383	
   9794	
  
Wrestling	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
   N/A	
  

Total	
   	
   57,755	
   	
   60,473	
   	
   76,087	
   	
   85,390	
   	
   90,139	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Female	
  Athletes	
  Participation	
  Numbers	
  1990-­‐2013	
  

	
  

Sport	
   2010-­‐11	
  
Schools	
  

2010-­‐11	
  
Athletes	
  

2011-­‐12	
  
Schools	
  

2011-­‐12	
  
Athletes	
  

2012-­‐13	
  
Schools	
  

2012-­‐13	
  
Athletes	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

Basketball	
   390	
   8,157	
   391	
   8,568	
   395	
   8,652	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Bowling	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Cheerleading	
   382	
   21,816	
   380	
   22,902	
   388	
   23,384	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Cross	
  Country	
   363	
   4,627	
   360	
   4,589	
   362	
   4,614	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Field	
  Hockey	
   52	
   1,040	
   56	
   1,120	
   51	
   1,020	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Football	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Golf	
   270	
   1,220	
   269	
   1,241	
   267	
   1,232	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Gymnastics	
   27	
   186	
   34	
   198	
   36	
   192	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Lacrosse	
   58	
   1,520	
   71	
   1,695	
   58	
   1,385	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Soccer	
   346	
   11,628	
   361	
   12,132	
   358	
   12,031	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Softball-­‐Fast	
   379	
   8,717	
   383	
   8,809	
   376	
   8,648	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Softball-­‐Slow	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Swimming/Diving	
   285	
   4,474	
   290	
   4,552	
   297	
   4,657	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Tennis	
   346	
   4,480	
   345	
   4,467	
   347	
   4,779	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Track	
  Indoor	
   228	
   3,128	
   234	
   3,241	
   248	
   3,435	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Track-­‐Outdoor	
   373	
   10,031	
   377	
   10,138	
   373	
   9,908	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Volleyball	
   387	
   8,821	
   388	
   8,843	
   391	
   8,972	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Wrestling	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Total	
   	
   89,845	
   	
   92,495	
   	
   92,909	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  


